
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	HACKBACKBETTER	2023-04-01	to	2023-04-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2023-04-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $4,487.88
2023-04-01 payment	for	lanyards/cards txn_d7Hlk7 -$55.98 $4,431.90
2023-04-08 	Trash	bags	for	hackathon txn_NQHy4N -$19.68 $4,412.22
2023-04-08 Drinks	and	Snacks	for	hackathon txn_gnHq56 -$379.57 $4,032.65
2023-04-10 	Monthly	fee	for	Hacker	Dojo txn_d7Hmr4 -$75.00 $3,957.65
2023-04-11 	T-shirts	for	event	from	Chinese	supplier txn_a8HmeJ -$688.31 $3,269.34
2023-04-11 	Payment	for	raspberry	pi	prizes txn_AWHY5a -$1,331.40 $1,937.94
2023-04-11 	Air	shipping	and	(unrelated)	lays	from	costco txn_2zHQdB -$389.91 $1,548.03
2023-04-12 HackerOne	"First	Commit"	Sponsorship txn_rYHGbw $500.00 $2,048.03
2023-04-21 	Label	printer	and	supplies txn_kWHwyP -$291.81 $1,756.22
2023-04-22 Front	for	Valley	Water	Check txn_vgHJ7k $500.00 $2,256.22
2023-04-23 	Gas	at	Shell txn_evHkwa -$41.87 $2,214.35
2023-04-23 	Payment	to	photographer txn_nEHPNE -$500.00 $1,714.35
2023-04-23 	Pizza	from	Costco txn_d7HmWm -$108.58 $1,605.77
2023-04-24 	Pizza	from	Costco txn_XGHbYP -$108.58 $1,497.19
2023-04-25 Amazon.com txn_8rHleB -$75.00 $1,422.19
2023-04-25 Amazon.com txn_66HmG4 -$75.00 $1,347.19
2023-04-25 	Replacement	for	organizer's	lost	SD	card txn_oyHO7O -$24.24 $1,322.95
2023-04-25 Valley	Water	"First	Commit"	Sponsorship txn_5wHozx $500.00 $1,822.95
2023-04-26 	U-Haul	Van txn_LgHLpx -$203.04 $1,619.91
2023-04-26 	Commemorative	Pins	for	Team txn_8rHl6R -$31.97 $1,587.94
2023-04-26 	Lyfts	to/from	u-haul	place txn_MNH80Z -$28.52 $1,559.42
2023-04-28 Returning	front	for	check txn_zVHREm -$500.00 $1,059.42

2023-04-28 Postage	to	ship	t-shirt txn_OXHZ28 -$7.60 $1,051.82
2023-04-28 	Stock	photo	auth	check txn_LgHLXo -$1.00 $1,050.82
2023-04-28 Postage	to	ship	t-shirt txn_vgHJKz -$8.40 $1,042.42
2023-04-28 Postage	to	ship	t-shirt txn_p5HGOo -$7.60 $1,034.82
2023-04-28 	Stock	photos	to	revamp	website txn_BZHWMV -$22.00 $1,012.82
2023-04-29 Postage	to	ship	t-shirt txn_kWHwWv -$7.60 $1,005.22

WITHDRAWN:	$4,982.66.	DEPOSITED:	$1,500.00. $1,005.22

HackBackBetter	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The
above	transactions	are	from	HackBackBetter's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


